*#x MIDWEST SPL WINNERS *#*

===Msd 1 ===

1 142.6
2 142.3
3 140.1
===Msd 2 ===

1 147.2
2 142.4
=== Msd 3 ===

1 152.0
2 151.7
3 146.5
4 143.7
=== Basic 1 ===
1 143.1
=== Basic 2 ===

=== Basic 3 ==

Sy Johnson
Jordan Endsley
Taylor Bowden

Moriji Sloan
Jacob Nelson

James Evans
Jesse Christopher
Stone Adkins
Cleve Wooley

Sy Johbnson

142.6 142.6 142.6 142.6
142.3 142.3 141.9
140.1 140.1

146.2 146.2 146.2 147.2
142.4 142.4 142.4

152.0 152.0 151.6 150.6
151.7 151.7 151.7
146.5 146.5

143.7 143.7

143.1 143.1 143.1 143.1



=== Basic 4 ===

1 151.5 James Evans
=== Basic Trunk 4K ===

1 145.5 William Carr
=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 158.1 Jason Lucas
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 152.8 Tom Crow

2 151.6 Kyle Hart

3 148.9 Michael Moore
=== Advanced 1 ===

=== Advanced 2 ===

1 158.3 Devon Smith

151.5 151.5 151.5 151.5

151.6 151.6 152.8 152.8
151.6 151.6 151.6
148.9 148.9

158.3 158.3 158.3 158.3



=== Advanced 3 ===

161.9
161.4
160.4
156.3
157.9
153.4
151.5
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=== Xtreme 1 ===

1 134.2

=== Xtreme 2 ===

=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 129.2
2 131.0

=== Xtreme 4 ===

145.3
142.9
139.8
133.9
134.6

DN AW =

Zachary Radovich

Chris Galloway
Brendan Mock
Adrian Pinaire
Randy Wheat
Clint Buttrum
Dadrian Stone

Phillip Moore

Kyle Hart
Joe Newman

Kadin Biebertich
Josh Ahlefeld
Adrian Pinaire

Dadrian Stone
Randy Wheat

161.3 161.3 161.9 161.5
1579 161.4 161.1
160.4 160.0

156.3 156.3

157.9

153.4

151.5

134.2 134.2 134.2 134.2

129.2 129.2 129.2 129.2
131.0 131.0 131.0

145.3 145.3 141.4 144.0
136.3 136.3 142.9
139.8 139.8

133.9 133.9

134.6



6 133.7 Danny Carrell
=== Kaos | ===

1 148.5 Phillip Moore
2 140.3 William Carr
=== Kaos 2 ===

=== Kaos 3 ===

1 139.8 Spencer Boyd
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 156.9 Kadin Bieberich
2 153.4 Adrian Pinaire
3 142.2 Randy Wheat
4 140.3 Clint Buttrum
=== Kaos Clamped ===

=== Kaos Wall Clamped ===

=== Mayhem ===

133.7

144.3 144.3 144.3 148.5
140.3 140.3 140.3

139.8 139.8 139.8 139.8

156.9 156.9 149.0 155.4
153.4 153.4153.4
142.2 142.2

140.3 140.3



1 147.7 Dwight Majors 147.7 147.7 147.7 147.7

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

=== MSD 4 ===

1 154.8 Michael Mattix 149.6 149.6 149.6 154.8
2 153.3 Jey Graham 153.3 153.3153.3

Top Ten Competitors

161.9 Zachary Radovich
161.4 Chris Galloway
160.4 Brendan Mock
158.3 Devon Smith
157.9 Randy Wheat
156.9 Kadin Bieberich
156.3 Adrian Pinaire
154.8 Michael Mattix
153.4 Clint Buttrum

0 153.4 Adrian Pinaire
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EOF



